Colegio de San Juan de Letran

DEPARTMENT OF STUDENT AFFAIRS

RECOGNIZED STUDENT ORGANIZATION

LETRAN POLITICVS

OFFICERS FOR SY 2020-2021

Name Position Student No. | Email Address

Rodrigo Emil Carreon President 4170221 emil.carreon@Ietran.edu.ph

Ramsie Cezka Lim Vice President 4180267 ramsie.lim@Ietran.edu.ph

Olwyn Charles Hufemia Minister for External 4190584 olwyncharles.hufemia@Ietran.edu.ph
Communications

Dominic Enrique Sarip Minister for Internal and 4190568 dominicenrique.sarip@Iletran.edu.ph
Public Affairs

Jenna Marie Lopez Minister for Socio Political 4190255 jennazlopez@gmail.com

Affairs

Alessandra Laurio Minister for Finance 4180598 alessandra.laurio@letran.edu.ph
Macxine Grace Medriano | 3" Year Batch Representative | 4180366 macxinegrace.medriano@letran.edu.ph
Philip Joshua Santiago 2" Year Batch Representative | 4190099 philipjoshua.santiago@Ietran.edu.ph
Trisha Emerlyn Santiaguel | Secretary General 4180035 trishaemerlyn.santiaguel@letran.edu.ph

151 Muralla Street, Intramuros, Manila, Philippines, 1002

Tel nos: 527-7693 to 97
www.letran.edu.ph

© /letran.edu QQ /letranofficial

— / o
2iempre Arrioc.



mailto:philipjoshua.santiago@letran.edu.ph
mailto:trishaemerlyn.santiaguel@letran.edu.ph

